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Welcome to

Compliance with:

zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

Zymeth

Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.

Ahmedabad, Gujarat  (India)

www.zymeth.com

info zymeth.com@

+91 99 2526 9293

Scan to Add Contact

Accredited with:

9001:2015
Quality Management System

Scan to Whatsapp Scan to Brochure

DENTAL PRODUCTS 
Manufacturer Of Dental Anesthesia 

& Dental Materials 
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Manufacturing Facility 

Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. www.zymeth.cominfo@zymeth.com+91 99 2526 9293
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Zymeth

Zymeth has good manufacturing Facility in Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India. Zymeth uses state of the art technology, the most stringent 

operating procedures, a highly motivated and technically competent team that ensures highest standards of quality and safety.

Zymeth has earned a name worldwide for adhering to the highest standards of quality and has received approvals from 

Ministry of Health and international Regulatory Agencies.

Manufacturing Facilities Certified by: ISO 9001: 2015, WHO-GMP            |            Manufacturing Facilities are EU GMP Compliance



Dental Cartridge

1.7 mL & 1.8 mL

PRODUCT

Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. www.zymeth.cominfo@zymeth.com+91 99 2526 9293

Z
Y

M
E

T
H
 
P

H
A

R
M

A
C

E
U

T
I
C

A
L

S
 
P

V
T

. 
L

T
D

.

Zymeth

4% Arti-Dent
Articaine Hydrochloride 4%

and  Epinephrine 1:100,000

Injection USP.

COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Articaine Hydrochloride USP       40 mg
Epinephrine Bitartrate  USP     0.018 mg

equivalent to Epinephrine          0.01 mg
INDICATION:

For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 
procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

To get more
 information 

of this product, 
SCAN this QR Code 
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Lidocaine Hydrochloride  2%

and Epinephrine 1:80,000 Injection USP. 

COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Lidocaine Hydrochloride USP    24.64 mg
Epinephrine Bitartrate      USP     

equivalent to Epinephrine         0.0125 mg

Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2%

and Epinephrine 1:80,000 Injection

(Lidocaine Hydrochloride and Epinephrine Injection USP)

INDICATION:
For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 

procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

To get more
 information 

of this product, 
SCAN this QR Code 
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 4% Arti-Dent

Articaine Hydrochloride 4%

and  Epinephrine 1:100,000

Injection USP.

Lidocaine Hydrochloride  2%

and Epinephrine 1:80,000 Injection USP. 
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Dental Cartridge

4% Arti-Dent Plain
Articaine Hydrochloride 4% 

Injection USP.

4% Arti-Dent standard
Articaine Hydrochloride 4%

and Epinephrine 1:200,000 Injection USP.

Lidocaine Hydrochloride  3% 

Injection USP.

 

DENTOCAN
Plain 3%

Lidocaine Hydrochloride  2% 

Injection USP. 

DENTOCAN
Plain

Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. www.zymeth.cominfo@zymeth.com+91 99 2526 9293
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Zymeth

Prilocaine Hydrochloride

and Felypressin 0.03 IU/mL 

Injection USP.

3% Felocaine

2% Mepi-Dent
 Mepivacaine Hydrochloride 2% 

With Epinephrine 1:100,000 Injection, USP.
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COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Mepivacaine Hydrochloride USP    30 mg

INDICATION:
For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 

procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

To get more
 information 

of this product, 
SCAN this QR Code 
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2% Mepi-Dent Standard

Mepivacaine Hydrochloride 2%
(Mepivacaine Hydrochloride With  1:100,000 Injection, USP)Epinephrine
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COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Articaine Hydrochloride USP       40 mg
Epinephrine Bitartrate  USP     0.018 mg

equivalent to Epinephrine          0.01 mg
INDICATION:

For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 
procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

To get more
 information 

of this product, 
SCAN this QR Code 
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Zymeth

Articaine Hydrochloride 4% 

Injection USP.
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COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Articaine Hydrochloride USP       40 mg
Epinephrine Bitartrate  USP     0.018 mg

equivalent to Epinephrine          0.01 mg
To get more

 information 
of this product, 

SCAN this QR Code 

INDICATION:
For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 

procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.
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COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Lidocaine Hydrochloride USP      20 mg

INDICATION:
For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 

procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

To get more
 information 

of this product, 
SCAN this QR Code 

Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2% Injection

(Lidocaine Hydrochloride USP)

1.8 mL
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Dental Cartridge

0.5% Bupi-Dent

 Bupivacaine Hydrochloride 0.5% 

and Epinephrine 1:200,000 Injection USP.

3% Mepi-Dent
 Mepivacaine Hydrochloride 3% 

Injection USP.

Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. www.zymeth.cominfo@zymeth.com+91 99 2526 9293
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Zymeth

LIDOCAINE TOPICAL AEROSOL 

USP 15  % w/w 

 

DENTOCAN SPRAY 15%
Benzocaine Gel USP 20%

 

DENTOBENZ GEL 20%
Lidocaine Ointment USP 5%

 

DENTOCAN GEL 5%

 Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2% 

and Epinephrine 1:50,000 Injection USP.

DENTOCAN
Forte

Lidocaine Hydrochloride  2%

and Epinephrine 1:100,000 Injection USP. 

DENTOCAN
Standard

1.8 mL

COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Lidocaine Hydrochloride USP      20 mg
Epinephrine Bitartrate      USP     

equivalent to Epinephrine          0.02 mg
INDICATION:

For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 
procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

To get more
 information 

of this product, 
SCAN this QR Code 
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(Lidocaine Hydrochloride and Epinephrine Injection USP.)

Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2% 

and Epinephrine 1:50,000 Injection
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COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Lidocaine Hydrochloride USP       20 mg
Epinephrine Bitartrate     USP

equivalent to Epinephrine           0.01 mg

INDICATION:
For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 

procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

Lidocaine Hydrochloride 2%
and Epinephrine 1:100,000 Injection USP

1.8 mL
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Bupivacaine Hydrochloride 0.5%
and Epinephrine  1:200,000 Injection USP

1.7 mL

COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride USP       40 mg
Epinephrine Bitartrate     USP

equivalent to Epinephrine          0.01 mg

INDICATION:
For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 

procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

®
Bupi - Dent With Epinephrine 1:200,000

Z
y
m
e
t
h
�

1.
7 

m
L

B
U

P
I-

D
E

N
T

Zymeth

®

W
i
t
h

 E
p

i
n

e
p

h
r
i
n

e
 1

:2
0

0
,0

0
0

B
u

p
iv

a
c
a

in
e
 H

y
d

r
o

c
h

lo
r
id

e
 0

.5
%

a
n

d
 E

p
in

e
p

h
r
in

e
 1

:
2

0
0

,0
0

0
 

I
n

j
e
c
t
io

n
 U

S
P

Z
y
m

e
t
h

Z
y
m
et

h
�

1.7 m
L

B
U

P
I-D

E
N

T

Z
y
m
et

h
�

1.7 m
L

B
U

P
I-D

E
N

T

COMPOSITION:
Each mL contains :

Mepivacaine Hydrochloride USP    30 mg

INDICATION:
For the production of Local Anesthesia for Dental 

procedures by nerve block or infiltration techniques.

To get more
 information 

of this product, 
SCAN this QR Code 
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3% Mepi-Dent Plain

Mepivacaine Hydrochloride 3%
(Mepivacaine Hydrochloride Injection, USP)

Zymeth
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Offering wide range of finished 
Pharmaceutical Formulations

Complete Regulatory Support

Quality Product - Quick Delivery

SOUTH EAST ASIA

ŸYEMEN

ŸSYRIA

ŸIRAQ

ŸJORDAN

ŸLEBANON

ŸUAE

ŸKUWAIT

ŸTURKEY

ŸBAHRAIN ŸSAUDI ARABIA

ŸAZERBAIJAN

MIDDLE EAST ASIA

ŸRUSSIA

ŸBELARUS

ŸUKRAIN

ŸKYRGYZSTAN

ŸTAJIKISTAN

ŸUZBEKISTAN

ŸTURKMENISTAN

ŸARMENIA

ŸKAZAKHASTAN

CIS

OCEANA

LATIN AND CENTRAL AMERICA

ŸCHILE

ŸCUBA

ŸVENEZUELA

ŸPANAMA

ŸJAMAICA

ŸGUATEMALA

ŸHAITI

ŸPERU

ŸMEXICO

ŸDOMINICAN 

REPUBLIC

ŸPHILIPPINES

ŸMALAYSIA

ŸVIETNAM

ŸCAMBODIA

ŸMYANMAR

ŸSINGAPORE

ŸINDONESIA ŸTHAILAND

AFRICA

NORTH AFRICA

ŸSUDAN

ŸALGERIA

ŸEGYPT

ŸLIBYA

ŸTUNISIA

ŸMOROCCO

SOUTH AFRICA

ŸNAMIBIA

ŸBOTSWANA

ŸSWAZILAND

ŸMOZAMBIQUE

CENTRAL AFRICA

ŸCAMEROON

ŸANGOLA

ŸCHAD

WEST AFRICA

ŸNIGERIA

ŸGHANA

ŸCOTE 

D’IVOIRE

ŸNIGER

ŸPAPUANEW GUINEA ŸFIJI ŸSOLOMON ISLANDS

Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. www.zymeth.cominfo@zymeth.com+91 99 2526 9293
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Zymeth



CONTACT FOR ALL INQUIRIES :

MR. PANKAJ PARMAR
( THE CEO )

pankaj zymeth.com@

+91 99 2526 9293
+91 79 4893 1313

www.zymeth.com

ZYMETH PHARMACEUTICALS PVT. LTD

902, Shapath V, Opp Karnavati Club ,SG Highway, 

Ahmedabad- 380015. Gujarat (INDIA)

info zymeth.com@

+91 99 2526 9293

Zymeth

Factual Assessments - Global Cer�fica�ons 

TM

Certificate of 
Compliance

This is to certify that the technical documentation for the product:  

Complies  with the requirements (technical documentation including inspection & test results) 
of  Medical Devices Directive 93/42/EEC Hence manufacturer`s declaration of  conformity 
according to above regulation is accepted. Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Private Limited can 

place the CE marking as per laid down regulations on the products mentioned above.

Manufactured by:

247558
PAC-GEAC-1506-299

Director (Certification)

This certificate remains the property of Royal Stancert B.V. and must be returned
whenever demanded. The validity of this certificate can be verified at 
http://www.royalstancert.org. Royal Stancert B.V. is an independent system, 
product and personal assessment body accredited by Global Euro Accreditation 
Centre, Georgia. (GCIN - 654). Email: info@royalstancert.org  

Royal Stancert B.V.
      Feitelijke Beoordelingen - Wereldwijde Beoordelingen

Regd. Office - Joop Geesinkweg 701, 1114 AB Amsterdam. The Netherlands.
(KvK-Nummer 71431802 / RSIN 858713159 - Rechtsvorm - Besloten Vennootschap).

Zymeth Pharmaceuticals Private Limited
  902, Shapath-V, Opp. Karnavati Club, SG Highway, Ahmedabad - 380015,

 Gujarat, India.

PRODUCT NAME - DENTAL CARTRIDGES (DENTAL ANESTHESIA)
BRAND NAME - 4% ARTI-DENT

                       DENTOCAN
                        FELOCAINE

                     MEPIDENT
                    BUPIDENT

   Certificaat Nummer / Certificate No. : RSBV-2406-7558

Datum Van Publicatie / Date of Issue : 17/06/2024
Ist Annual surveillance audit due on : 16/06/2025
IInd Annual surveillance audit due on : 16/06/2026
Vervaldatum / Date of Expiry       : 16/06/2027
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